
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 112F17 - KTown InH 2pl 301 9gm
Report Date: 09/19/2017

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Jeff N Tyler 100.0 9 0 9
Herder N Ryan 88.9 8 1 9
Mike N Shalace 88.9 8 1 9
Eric N John 77.8 7 2 9
Joe N Dawn 77.8 7 2 9
Randy N Mike 66.7 6 3 9
Rick N Jason 55.6 5 4 9
Jim N Megan 44.4 4 5 9
John N Kelly 33.3 3 6 9
Rhonda N Chad 22.2 2 7 9
Tom N Clayton 22.2 2 7 9
Mike N Tracy 11.1 1 8 9
Taylor N Andi 11.1 1 8 9
Ron N Colene 0.0 0 9 9

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Jeff N Tyler Ron N Colene 09/18/2017 1 9 9 0 0
Herder N Ryan Taylor N Andi 09/18/2017 1 9 8 1 0
Mike N Shalace Mike N Tracy 09/18/2017 1 9 8 1 0
Eric N John Tom N Clayton 09/18/2017 1 9 7 2 0
Joe N Dawn Rhonda N Chad 09/18/2017 1 9 7 2 0
Randy N Mike John N Kelly 09/18/2017 1 9 6 3 0
Rick N Jason Jim N Megan 09/18/2017 1 9 5 4 0
Jim N Megan Rick N Jason 09/18/2017 1 9 4 5 0
John N Kelly Randy N Mike 09/18/2017 1 9 3 6 0
Rhonda N Chad Joe N Dawn 09/18/2017 1 9 2 7 0
Tom N Clayton Eric N John 09/18/2017 1 9 2 7 0
Mike N Tracy Mike N Shalace 09/18/2017 1 9 1 8 0
Taylor N Andi Herder N Ryan 09/18/2017 1 9 1 8 0
Ron N Colene Jeff N Tyler 09/18/2017 1 9 0 9 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss Jeff N Tyler 27.08 2681 99 8 9
Eric Riley Eric N John 22.96 2457 107 5 9
Joe Miles Joe N Dawn 21.04 2735 130 7 9
Tom Satre Tom N Clayton 20.52 2155 105 2 9
John Lemke Eric N John 19.89 2108 106 2 9
Tyler Bennett Jeff N Tyler 19.53 1875 96 1 9
Mike McFan Mike N Shalace 19.53 2695 138 7 9
Jason Bruss Rick N Jason 18.98 2277 120 4 9
Rick Miller Rick N Jason 18.74 2174 116 1 9
John Gran John N Kelly 18.61 2531 136 2 9
Megan Lustila Jim N Megan 18.25 2135 117 3 9
Rhonda Simpson Rhonda N Chad 17.32 2200 127 1 9
Jamie Bruss Herder N Ryan 16.94 2558 151 4 9
Mike Murray Randy N Mike 16.79 2401 143 2 9
Jim Satre Jim N Megan 16.09 1818 113 1 9
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Randy Peterson Randy N Mike 16.05 2375 148 4 9
Ron Jennison Ron N Colene 15.86 1554 98 0 9
Ryan Hausmann Herder N Ryan 15.74 2424 154 4 9
Dawn Miles Joe N Dawn 15.69 1961 125 0 9
Tracy LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 15.58 1994 128 0 9
Shalace Wiederholt Mike N Shalace 15.36 2104 137 1 9
Clayton Bruss Tom N Clayton 15.16 1546 102 0 9
Colene Flowers Ron N Colene 15.03 1443 96 0 9
Taylor Strunk Taylor N Andi 14.94 2300 154 0 9
Chad Simpson Rhonda N Chad 14.61 1753 120 1 9
Andi Ivonovic Taylor N Andi 14.39 2087 145 1 9
Kelly Gran John N Kelly 12.70 1867 147 1 9
Micheal LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 12.48 1722 138 1 9

All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Eric N John
John Lemke 19.89 2108 106 2 9
Eric Riley 22.96 2457 107 5 9

Team Totals: 21.43 4565 213 7 18

Herder N Ryan
Jamie Bruss 16.94 2558 151 4 9
Ryan Hausmann 15.74 2424 154 4 9

Team Totals: 16.33 4982 305 8 18

Jeff N Tyler
Tyler Bennett 19.53 1875 96 1 9
Jeff Bruss 27.08 2681 99 8 9

Team Totals: 23.36 4556 195 9 18

Jim N Megan
Megan Lustila 18.25 2135 117 3 9
Jim Satre 16.09 1818 113 1 9

Team Totals: 17.19 3953 230 4 18

Joe N Dawn
Dawn Miles 15.69 1961 125 0 9
Joe Miles 21.04 2735 130 7 9

Team Totals: 18.42 4696 255 7 18

John N Kelly
John Gran 18.61 2531 136 2 9
Kelly Gran 12.70 1867 147 1 9

Team Totals: 15.54 4398 283 3 18

Mike N Shalace
Mike McFan 19.53 2695 138 7 9
Shalace Wiederholt 15.36 2104 137 1 9

Team Totals: 17.45 4799 275 8 18

Mike N Tracy
Micheal LaFrancis 12.48 1722 138 1 9
Tracy LaFrancis 15.58 1994 128 0 9

Team Totals: 13.97 3716 266 1 18

Randy N Mike
Mike Murray 16.79 2401 143 2 9
Randy Peterson 16.05 2375 148 4 9

Team Totals: 16.41 4776 291 6 18

Rhonda N Chad
Chad Simpson 14.61 1753 120 1 9
Rhonda Simpson 17.32 2200 127 1 9

Team Totals: 16.00 3953 247 2 18
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Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Rick N Jason
Jason Bruss 18.98 2277 120 4 9
Rick Miller 18.74 2174 116 1 9

Team Totals: 18.86 4451 236 5 18

Ron N Colene
Colene Flowers 15.03 1443 96 0 9
Ron Jennison 15.86 1554 98 0 9

Team Totals: 15.45 2997 194 0 18

Taylor N Andi
Andi Ivonovic 14.39 2087 145 1 9
Taylor Strunk 14.94 2300 154 0 9

Team Totals: 14.67 4387 299 1 18

Tom N Clayton
Clayton Bruss 15.16 1546 102 0 9
Tom Satre 20.52 2155 105 2 9

Team Totals: 17.88 3701 207 2 18
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Player Standings Report for 112F17 - KTown InH 2pl 301 9gm
Report Date: 09/19/2017

All X01 games, Week 1, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss Jeff N Tyler 27.08 2681 99 8 9
Eric Riley Eric N John 22.96 2457 107 5 9
Joe Miles Joe N Dawn 21.04 2735 130 7 9
Tom Satre Tom N Clayton 20.52 2155 105 2 9
John Lemke Eric N John 19.89 2108 106 2 9
Tyler Bennett Jeff N Tyler 19.53 1875 96 1 9
Mike McFan Mike N Shalace 19.53 2695 138 7 9
Jason Bruss Rick N Jason 18.98 2277 120 4 9
Rick Miller Rick N Jason 18.74 2174 116 1 9
John Gran John N Kelly 18.61 2531 136 2 9
Megan Lustila Jim N Megan 18.25 2135 117 3 9
Rhonda Simpson Rhonda N Chad 17.32 2200 127 1 9
Jamie Bruss Herder N Ryan 16.94 2558 151 4 9
Mike Murray Randy N Mike 16.79 2401 143 2 9
Jim Satre Jim N Megan 16.09 1818 113 1 9
Randy Peterson Randy N Mike 16.05 2375 148 4 9
Ron Jennison Ron N Colene 15.86 1554 98 0 9
Ryan Hausmann Herder N Ryan 15.74 2424 154 4 9
Dawn Miles Joe N Dawn 15.69 1961 125 0 9
Tracy LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 15.58 1994 128 0 9
Shalace Wiederholt Mike N Shalace 15.36 2104 137 1 9
Clayton Bruss Tom N Clayton 15.16 1546 102 0 9
Colene Flowers Ron N Colene 15.03 1443 96 0 9
Taylor Strunk Taylor N Andi 14.94 2300 154 0 9
Chad Simpson Rhonda N Chad 14.61 1753 120 1 9
Andi Ivonovic Taylor N Andi 14.39 2087 145 1 9
Kelly Gran John N Kelly 12.70 1867 147 1 9
Micheal LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 12.48 1722 138 1 9

All X01 games, Week 1, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Eric N John
John Lemke 19.89 2108 106 2 9
Eric Riley 22.96 2457 107 5 9

Team Totals: 21.43 4565 213 7 18

Herder N Ryan
Jamie Bruss 16.94 2558 151 4 9
Ryan Hausmann 15.74 2424 154 4 9

Team Totals: 16.33 4982 305 8 18

Jeff N Tyler
Tyler Bennett 19.53 1875 96 1 9
Jeff Bruss 27.08 2681 99 8 9

Team Totals: 23.36 4556 195 9 18

Jim N Megan
Megan Lustila 18.25 2135 117 3 9
Jim Satre 16.09 1818 113 1 9

Team Totals: 17.19 3953 230 4 18

Joe N Dawn
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Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Dawn Miles 15.69 1961 125 0 9
Joe Miles 21.04 2735 130 7 9

Team Totals: 18.42 4696 255 7 18

John N Kelly
John Gran 18.61 2531 136 2 9
Kelly Gran 12.70 1867 147 1 9

Team Totals: 15.54 4398 283 3 18

Mike N Shalace
Mike McFan 19.53 2695 138 7 9
Shalace Wiederholt 15.36 2104 137 1 9

Team Totals: 17.45 4799 275 8 18

Mike N Tracy
Micheal LaFrancis 12.48 1722 138 1 9
Tracy LaFrancis 15.58 1994 128 0 9

Team Totals: 13.97 3716 266 1 18

Randy N Mike
Mike Murray 16.79 2401 143 2 9
Randy Peterson 16.05 2375 148 4 9

Team Totals: 16.41 4776 291 6 18

Rhonda N Chad
Chad Simpson 14.61 1753 120 1 9
Rhonda Simpson 17.32 2200 127 1 9

Team Totals: 16.00 3953 247 2 18

Rick N Jason
Jason Bruss 18.98 2277 120 4 9
Rick Miller 18.74 2174 116 1 9

Team Totals: 18.86 4451 236 5 18

Ron N Colene
Colene Flowers 15.03 1443 96 0 9
Ron Jennison 15.86 1554 98 0 9

Team Totals: 15.45 2997 194 0 18

Taylor N Andi
Andi Ivonovic 14.39 2087 145 1 9
Taylor Strunk 14.94 2300 154 0 9

Team Totals: 14.67 4387 299 1 18

Tom N Clayton
Clayton Bruss 15.16 1546 102 0 9
Tom Satre 20.52 2155 105 2 9

Team Totals: 17.88 3701 207 2 18
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